L220000 21616

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	-
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800377504708

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 1/20/22

NAME: BERMAN TRUST ADVISORS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 160.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C				
SUBJE	Berman 1	Trust Advisors, LLC			
33232		Name of I	Limited Liab	ility Company	
The enc	losed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s)	are submitte	d for filing.	
Please n	eturn all corresp	pondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Joshua Ber	man			
			Name o	f Person	
	Joshua A. I	Berman, PLLC			
			Firm/C	ompany	
	1717 North	Bayshore Drive, Suite 21	2		
			Add	ress	-
	Miami, FL	33132			
	assistant@lo	shuaABerman.com	City/State as	nd Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further		oncerning this matter, plea		•	,
	Joshua Bern	nan at (305	239-9437	
	Nam		Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:			
	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address		Street Address	
	Divisio	iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	issee
		ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	sors, LLC				
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal	office of the Limited	l Liability Company is:		
	nal Office Address:		Mailing Addr	<u>ess</u> :	
60 Southwest 13 Str	eet	60 9	Southwest 13 Street		
Unit 4604			t 4604		
Miami, Florida 3313	10	<u>Mia</u>	mi, Florida 33130		
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	active Florida registration	on.)	You must designate an ind	lividual or	7077
	Jonathan Leder PLL	·			
		Name		THAS	: 9 }
	1717 North Bayshor	e Drive, Suite 215		15.7	Paris
	Florida street addres		cceptable)		17
	Miami	FL	33132	그를 표	
	City	State	Zip	7 00	
laving been named as registered o lace designated in this certificate, irther agree to comply with the pr m familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the app ovisions of all statutes r ligations of my position	ointment as registen clating to the proper	ed agent and agree to act ir and complete performance as provided for in Chapter (n this capacity. I e of my duties, and I	

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized N	Member
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Brenna V. Berman
	60 Southwest 13 Street, Unit 4604
	Miami, Florida 33130
	·
LEV: Effective date, if oth	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ffective date is listed, the d	ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
e of filing.)	
If the date inserted in this b	lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li
cument's effective date on the	ne Department of State's records.
	•
LE VI: Other provisions, if	any.
····	
REQUIRED SIGNATUR	RE: A
	4544
	True n
	nature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This docu	iment is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am awar	e that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitute	Of State
	s a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
_	s a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
<u>Br</u>	s a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. enna V. Berman Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)